The MIFARE DESFire EV2 contactless IC is ideal for system operators and developers
building reliable, interoperable and scalable contactless solutions. The second evolution
of our industry-leading MIFARE DESFire family offers superior performance, security
and enhanced multi-application support.
NXP®
MIFARE® DESFire®
EV2
Contactless IC for next-generation,

Common Criteria certification (HW+SW) EAL5 + Operating distance [mm] Up to 100
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Packaging
MIFARE DESFire EV2
2 KB
MIFARE DESFire EV2
4 KB
MIFARE DESFire EV2
8 KB
MIFARE DESFire EV2
16 KB
MIFARE DESFire EV2
32 KB
17 pF Part Type
Sawn wafer MF3D2201DUD/01 MF3D4201DUD/01 MF3D8201DUD/01 MF3D9200DU15/02 MF3DA200DU15/02
MOA4 Module MF3D2200DA4/01 MF3D4200DA4/01 MF3D8200DA4/01 MF3D9200DA4/02 MF3DA200DA4/02
MOB6 Module MF3D2200DA6/01 MF3D4200DA6/01 MF3D8200DA6/01 MF3D9200DA6/02 MF3DA200DA6/02
70 pF Part Type
Sawn wafer MF3DH2201DUD/01 MF3DH4201DUD/01 MF3DH8201DUD/01 MF3DH9200DU15/02 MF3DHA200DU15/02
MOA4 Module MF3DH2200DA4/01 MF3DH4200DA4/01 MF3DH8200DA4/01 MF3DH9200DA4/02 MF3DHA200DA4/02
MOB6 Module MF3DH2200DA6/01 MF3DH4200DA6/01 MF3DH8200DA6/01 MF3DH9200DA6/02 MF3DHA200DA6/02